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Kürzel

Aktiv
Aktivkl.
Am So
AmFr
AMTV
Baren
Beka
Birko
Brock
Deep
DelW
Forum
Großl
GruHö
Heck
HFV
Kiel
LFH
MED
NeuR1
NeuR2
NydW
Parac
PReha
RaHö
RaHöK
Raum1
RüterSt
Saal
Schie
Schw
SpoPa
Studio
Tennis

Name der Sportstätte

Aktiv-Zentrum
Aktiv-Zentrum kleiner Saal
Am Sooren
Am Friedhof
AMTV-Zentrum
Barenkrug
Bekassinenau
Birrenkovenallee
Brockdorffstraße
Deepenhorn
Delingsdorfer Weg
Scharbeutzer Straße
Großlohering
Grundschule Rahlstedter Höhe
Heckende
Sportschule HFV
Kielkoppelstrasse
Leichtathletikhalle Hamburg
MEDDialog
Schule Neurahlstedt Alte Halle
Schule Neurahlstedt Neue Halle
Nydamer Weg
Paracelsusstrasse
PReha-Zentrum
AMTV-Sporthalle
Rahlstedter Höhe Kindergarten
AMTV-Zentrum, Raum 1
Wandsbeker Sporthalle
AMTV-Zentrum, Saal
Schierenberg
Schwimmhalle Rahlstedt
Sportpark Rahlstedt
Studio
AMTV Tennis

Straße

Rahlstedter Straße 79a
Rahlstedter Straße 79
Brunskamp 17
Am Friedhof 14a
Rahlstedter Straße 159
Barenkrug 16
Bekassinenau 32
Birrenkovenallee 12
Brockdorffstraße 64
Deepenhorn 1
Delingsdorfer Weg 6
Scharbeutzer Straße 36
Großlohering 11
Ahrenshooper Straße 1
Heckende 
Jenfelder Allee 70a-c
Kielkoppelstraße 16
Krochmannstraße 55
Brockdorffstraße 90
Rahlstedter Straße 190
Rahlstedter Straße 190
Nydamer Weg 44
Paracelsusstrasse 30
Rahlstedter Bahnhofsstraße 7a
Nienhagener Straße 154
Nienhagener Straße 156
Rahlstedter Straße 159
Rüterstraße
Rahlstedter Straße 159
Schierenberg 60
Rahlstedter Bahnhofstraße 52
Scharbeutzer Straße 25
Rahlstedter Straße 159
Stapelfelder Straße 145

Postleitzahl

22149 HH
22149 HH
22149 HH
22149 HH
22143 HH
22159 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22149 HH
22145 HH
22143 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22043 HH
22149 HH
22297 HH
22149 HH
22143 HH
22143 HH
22145 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22147 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22041 HH
22143 HH
22145 HH
22143 HH
22147 HH
22143 HH
22143 HH


